Dr. Rock
Dritte Wahl
Warlock
Warlock
Solitude Aeturnus
Solitude Aeturnus
Accept
Accept
Raven
Raven
Angel Dust
Angel Dust
Moshquito
Moshquito
Killing
Infex
Prestige
Destruction
Benediction
Benediction
Grave
Grave
Vaelmyst
All Life Dies
Bohemyst
Aenigmatum
Fleshbore
Sanctioned
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Dresden
Rostock
Disseldorf
Dusseldorf
USA
USA
Solingen
Solingen
UK
UK
Dortmund
Dortmund
Zwickau
Zwickau
DEN
USA
FIN

Weil am Rhein

UK
UK
SWE
SWE
USA
USA
Cz
USA
USA
AUS

Das Kleine Licht (Live)
Radio
True As Steel
Fight For Rock
Opaque Divinity
Destiny Falls To Ruin
Burning
Breaker
Don't Need Your Money
Rock Until You Drop
Legions Of Destruction
I'll Come Back
The Damned (Demo)
For Nothing Is Death (Demo)
Before Violence Strikes
The Burning
Innocent
Death Trap (Live)
Born In A Fever
Opulence Of The Absolute
Into The Grave
For Your God
Dawnless
This Grave Is My Home
Do Chitanu Smrti
Undaunted Hereafter
Cynicism
Dysfunction

1988
1998
1986
1986
1991
1991
1981
1981
1981
1981
1986
1986
1991
1991
2021
2021
2021
2021
1991
1991
1991
1991
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021



	547

